Centon County Homeless Coalition
Membership and Attendance Report

Last First Org Einaif 7-Jun
Total | 2017
Committee Members
5‘;;;2‘3 Aguilar Stephanie Denton County Friends of the Family saguilar@dcfof.org 5
S i . .
t;;;g‘g Bloom Donna Denton County Friends of the Family Dbloom@dcfof.org 1
Steeri -
t;;':g Cross Courtney United Way of Denton County, Inc. Courtney@UnitedWayDenton.org 6 Lo
t:;;]g DeGrate Michelle Christian Community Action michelle.degrate@ccahelps.org 3
Steeri y
:;':g Del Rio Roxanne North Central Texas College rdelrio@nctc.edu 7
ST:;‘;:E Duncan-Timm Leigh AbleDisabled leighandra940@gmail.com 3
La n
Steeri .
s |Gonzales Katherine Texas Homeless Network 0 Lﬁq
PN
Steeri - :
t:g::g Jackson Brenda Qur Daily Bread odbexecdirector@gmail.com 6 (@)
Steeri . .
t;;f;g Klein Katie Cooper Creek UMC pastorkatiek@aol.com 1
—
tzeg:;g Jones Dr. Mary UNT mary.jones@unt.edu 6
s i = 1 * . . .
t;;;?g Masciarelli Alice Denton Community Health Clinic alice@masciarelli.net 0
S 5 . ——
t:;l;g McCarty Jordan DCMHMR jordanm@dentonmhmr.org 6 |Fm
Steer| " :
:;;:E Mosley Leslie DCMHMR lesliem@dentonmhmr.org 4
S i - -
t:;;;‘g Padgett Frank City of Denton Police Department Frank.Padgett@cityofdenton.com 1
Steering @ . ] ) e
2018 |POOl Jessica Journey to Dream jessica@journeytodream.com 4 i) f’
Steeri
:;;;13 Ruge Carla Denton ISD cruge@dentonisd.org 2
]
Steeri i ; - .
o’ |Simonson Ginger Denton County Military Veteran Peer Network VEWS56@gmail.com 4 %%
)
Steeri ; :
o |Shaw Danielle City of Denton Danielle.Shaw@cityofdenton.com 7 %
Steeri ;
tzes;gg Wilson Mary golfing1968.mw@gmail.com 1
Steering Committee Members ATTENDANCE: Total 67 0
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Denton County Homeless Coalition
Membership and Attendance Report

Last First Org Email 7-Jun
Total 2017
Member
Member  |Adams Daphne' CCA daphne.adams@ccahelps.org 1
member  |Allen Brittany Arms of Hope ballen@armsofhope.org 0
Member |Anderson Lynnie Refuge for Women lynnie.anderson@refugeforwomen.org 0
Member  |Bajaj Olivia Community Member obajajl @yahoo.com 0 e
Member |Barnett Brittni Town of Flower Mound Brittni.Barnett@Flower-Mound.com $ | &Iw
Member |Barry Melanie Community Member melbarry55@verizon.net 0 =
member |Barton Rebecca City of Frisco rbarton@friscotexas.gov 2
mMember |Bellerby Robin robin.bellerby@gmail.com 0
nmember  Booker Yvonne Christian Community Action careers@ccahelps.org 0
member  |Breedlove Carrie Denton Community Health Clinic carrie@dentonchc.org 0
Member  |Brown Cathy MKQC, DCHC, ODB brown76227@live.com 0
Member  |Brown Stacy City of Frisco sbrown@friscotexas.gov 0
Member |Campbell Gay FMUMC gecnola@gmail.com 1
Member  |Chance Carol First Refuge Ministries firstchancel@verizon.net 0
member  |Chavers Jennifer ichavers@icloud.com 0
member [Choi Linda The Salvation Army - Denton Corps Linda Choi@uss.salvationarmy.org 0
member  |Clark Kathy YOTO (Denton County Youth TOday) kcflyingtoday@hotmail.com 0
member  |Clay Sharell Giving Hope, Inc. Shareli@hopeincdenton.com 2
Member [Collins Jennifer Denton Affordable Housing Corp admin@ddahc.org 0
member  |Coleman LaTiffany Catholic Charities latiffanycoleman@ccdofw.org 1
mMember |Daniel Christy Journey to Dream Christy@journeytodream.com 0
member |Delesus Ruby The Salvation Army - Denton Corps ruby.dejesus@uss.salvationarmy.org 1
member |Dake Rebecca interfaith Ministries rebecca knef@hotmail.com 1
Member |Doucette Preacher 2015preacherdoucette@gmail.com 0
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Denton County Homeless Coalition
Membership and Attendance Report

Last First Org Email 7-Jun
Total 2017
member | Douglas Laura Denton Public Library laura.douglas@cityofdenton.com 0
memoer |Easley Kristi nordicrunner66 @gmail.com 0
Member [Emerich Thomas Homeless/ Able Disable & Others emerich41@gmail.com 2
Member |Emerson Liz United Way of Denton County, Inc. lizbuferd@gmail.com 0
mMember  [Farley Pauline Giving Hope pauline@hopeincdenton.com 2
Member |Fette Claudette TWU School of Occupational Therapy cfette@twu.edu 0 C.[%
member |Finley Phyllis Denton County MHMR-Crisis Team phyllis@dentonmhmr.org 1 M,//
Member  |Folmer Daniel Denton County MHMR danielf@dentonmhmr.org 0 K
Member |Foster Valerie Sanger ISD vfoster@sangerisd. net 0
member [Fowler Emma Community Member msemmafowler@gmail.com 0
Member [Fox Kristen Occupy Our Homes 2 kristenfox@g mail.com 0
f Member |Feryan Ashleigh City of Lewisville 6\1LB(\ELQQC ‘5'\}{ CFLB&)J;S\J;' \ lé’fo im 1 ’%E
mMember  |French Allison Community Member allifrench87@gmail.com 0
Member  |Fryman Kelsey Occupy Our Homes Kelsey.Fryman@gmail.com 0
Member (Garden Condell Interfaith Ministries of Denton, Inc. condell@ifmdenton.org 1 (‘;&‘L
Member  [Grissom April DFPS (Adult Protective Services) april.grissom@dfps.state.tx.us 0
member  |Haflich Barbara Denton I.S.D. bhaflich@dentonisd.org 0
Member |Hasan Kamilah Denton County Health Department kamilah.hasan@dentoncounty.com 1
mermber  |Hatchett AnDrou CCA androu.hatchett@ccahelps.org 1 q
Mermber | Juarez Paul First Refuge Ministries pauli@firstrefugeministries.com 1 e
Member  (McDade Sherri Denton Housing Authority s.mcdade @dentonhousingauthority.com 0
mermber  |High Lisa Denton County MHMR-Connections lisah@dentonmhmr.org 0
Member  [Johnson-Simpson |Toni Denton County Friends of the Family toni@dcfof.org 0
Mermber [Jordan Leah United Way of Denton County, Inc. leah@unitedwaydenton.org 0
Member  |Kay Betty Monsignor King Outreach Center thebkays@yahoo.com 0
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Last First Org Email 7-Jun
Total 2017
GUESTS
Guest  |Briggs Keely City of Denton keely briggs@cityofdenton.com 0
Guest |Brown Kasey Denton County MVPN kasey@DentonCountyMVPN.com 1
cuest |Caldwell Tangela Denton Housing Authority t.caldwell@dentonhousingauthority.com 1
cuest |Christ Drew City of Lewisville derist@cityoflewisville.com 0
cuest |Conner Michelle Safe Familes for Children Denton Co. safefamiliesdentoncounty@gmail.com 0
cuest  |Douglas Andrew Vision Ministries adouglas@dentonbible.org 1
cuest  |Fulbright Michelle UNT Student fulbrightimichelle@gmail.com 1
Guest |Gonzales Katherine THN/United Way vista-katherine @thn.org 1
Gusst  |Gould Ashly Denton County Health Department ashly. gould@dentoncounty.com 1
Guest |Harris Cynthia Giving Hope, Inc - Board Member cynthiaholleyharris2@gmail.com 0
Guest [Henry Joanna The Salvation Army 0
Guest  |Herring Mary Lisa Able/Disable redfootbears2 @gmail.com 2
Guest |Kremer Sharon Our Daily Bread odbcommunication@gmail.com 0
Guest |Mascari Marty NCT ADRC marty@ntads.net 1
Guest |Mathew Tricia Denton County Health department tricia. mathew@dentoncounty.com 1
Guest | Millican Debbie MKOC, DCHC, ODB dmillican@aol.com 0
Guest  |Monte-Rosa Christy Community Member gray-christy@gmail com 1
Guest Monte-Rosa Jonathan tatsumake@gmail.com 1
Guest |Otero Marty TX Hunger Initiative Marty Otero@baylor.edu 0
Guest |Peggs Tina DCMHMR tinap@dentonmhmr.org 1
Guest |Stewart Bob Our Daily Bread 0
Guest |Stream Kathryn Denton Housing Authority - Board Member kstream@grandecom.net 0
Guest |Trachta Janell Monsignor King Qutreach Center gitrachta@aol.com 0
Guest [Trask Cindy Safe Familes for Children Denton Co. cindy.trask@hotmail.com 0
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